
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To: 
Lawerence Denney 

Secretary of State PO 
Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080 
Phone: (208) 334-2852 

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
Rev. 5/11

Page 1

October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

8406

19 JAN 31  PM 12:51

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

Mathew W Erpelding St Rep, Pos A 19

PO Box 1697

Gail Bray

Boise 83701 2088560291

PO Box 1697 Boise 83701 2088532036

✔

11 17 2018 12 31 2018

✔

✔

36,328.59

59,399.78

595.00 83,301.54

59,994.78 119,630.13

2,452.47 62,087.82

57,542.31 57,542.31

0.00

Gail Bray

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mathew W Erpelding

0 0.00

595.00

0.00

0.00

595.00

15 135.99

2,316.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,452.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00
0.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Mathew W Erpelding
Reporting Period: Second Annual

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

12/24/2018 General Hindson, Mary
2599 S Old Hickory Way
Boise, ID 83716

$200.00

12/14/2018 General Shinn, Jeremiah
567 W Mesa Grande Ln
Boise, ID 83702

$20.00

12/14/2018 General Select Health
PO Box 30192
Salt Lake City, UT 84130

$250.00

12/09/2018 General Roberts, Muriel
545 1/2 South 19Th Avenue
Pocatello, ID 83201

$5.00

12/02/2018 General Leone, Frank
3126 E Stone Point Dr
Boise, ID 83712

$20.00

11/29/2018 General Gibson, Cynthia
2004 N. 9th St.
Boise, ID 83702

$100.00

Grand Total: $595.00



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Mathew W Erpelding
Reporting Period: Second Annual

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

12/31/2018 House Fund

700 W Jefferson St

Boise, ID 83702

$40.00 F Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/26/2018 Martinez, Jennifer

750 W Bannock St

Boise, ID 83702

$1,000.00 W Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/26/2018 Erpelding, Mathew

1616 N 10th St

Boise, ID 83702

$50.00 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/18/2018 CALLE 75 TACOS

110 N 11th St

Boise, ID 83702

$27.82 F Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/07/2018 13th Street Pub & Grill

1520 N 13th St

Boise, ID 83702

$161.37 F Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/05/2018 Calendly

1315 Peachtree St NE

Atlanta, GA 30309

$96.00 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/05/2018 Omni Hotel

2500 Calvert St NW,

Washington, DC 20008

$51.32 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/30/2018 Facebook

156 University Ave

Menlo Park, CA 94025

$107.79 B Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/29/2018 Democratic Gain

P.O. Box 15381

Washington, DC 20003

$199.00 Z Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/23/2018 FAIRMONT HOTELS

7575 E Princess Dr

SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

$45.96 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/20/2018 Galliani, Annika

757 W Baron Ln

Boise, ID 83714

$500.00 W Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



11/19/2018 SCOTTSDALE BEER

COMPANY

8608 E Shea Blvd

Scottsdale, AZ 85260

$37.22 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

Grand Total: $2,316.48


