CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

SUMMARY PAGE

19 JAN 31 PM 12:51

C-2 Rev. 5/11

(Please Print or Type)

SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO

Section I			3	STATE OF IDA	ПО
Name of Candidate or Political Committee	and Chairperson			ought (if candidate)	District (if any)
Mathew W Erpelding		L City and 7:-		p, Pos A	19
Mailing Address PO Box 1697		City and Zip Boise 83701	Home Pl	none 560291	Work Phone
Name of Political Treasurer		D0136 037 0 1	2000	500231	
Gail Bray					
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home P		Work Phone
PO Box 1697		Boise 83701	2088	532036	
Change of address for: Cano	didate or Political Committe		Treasurer		
Section II This filing is an: Origin					
This report is for the period from _1	11 / 17 / 2018 thro	ough <u>12 / 31 /</u>	<u>2018</u> .		
7 Day Pre-Primary Repor	rt30	Day Post-Primary Rep	ort		re-General Report
7 Day Pre-General Repo	rt 30	Day Post-General Rep	oort	✓ Annual Repo	rt
Semi-Annual Report (Sta	tewide Candidates Only) Yes No				
Section III Directions: If you had no contribu	tions or expenditures duri		, check the box ne	xt to the statemen	
Be sure	to carry forward the appro	priate "Calendar Year to	Date" figures in (Column II, Section	IV.
I hereby certify the	nat I have received no con	tributions and have mad	de no expenditure	s during this repor	ting period.
Section IV		SUMMARY			
To reach your Calendar Year to Dat figures to the Column II figures of y			COLUMI This Peri		COLUMN II Calendar Year to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, T	his Calendar Year*		\$_XXXXX	<u>X</u> \$.	36,328.59
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balar	nce**		\$ 59,399.		XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter a)	\$ 595.00	\$ _	83,301.54	
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and		\$ <u>59,994.</u>	78 \$	119,630.13	
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a	mount from line 11, page 2	2)	\$ 2,452.4	<u>7</u> \$.	62,087.82
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance	(Subtract line 5 from line	4)	\$ <u>57,542.3</u>	31\$	57,542.31
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (E	Enter amount from line 18,	page 2)	\$_0.00		
*This same figure should be entere **This is the figure on line 6 of the I Note: The closing cash balance for	ast Campaign Financial D	isclosure Report filed. I			
Sect	ion V				
Return This Report To:					
Lawerence Denney Secretary of State PO I, Gail Bray hereby certify that the information in this					information in this
Secretary of State PO Box 83720	., <u>San N</u>	lame of Political Treasurer	, 11011	objective that the	omadon in tino
Boise ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852	Boise ID 83720-0080 report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.				
Fax: (208) 334-2282			Digital Sigr		
	•	<u> </u>	Signature of Po	litical Treasurer	

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Mathew W Erpelding

		Total This Period
	Contributions	
1	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors O	+ \$0.00
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+ \$595.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+ \$0.00
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$0.00
5	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	= \$595.00

	Expenditures		
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures <u>15</u>	+	\$135.99
7	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+	\$2,316.48
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$0.00
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
10	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
11)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	=	\$2,452.47

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
(12)	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$0.00
13	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
15)	Subtotal	=	\$0.00
16	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	_	\$0.00
17)	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$0.00
18)	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$0.00

	Pledged Contributions		
19	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges O	+	\$0.00
20	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+	\$0.00
21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	=	\$0.00



Schedule A Itemized Contributions of more than Fifty Dollars(\$50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Mathew W Erpelding

Reporting Period: Second Annual

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
12/24/2018	General	Hindson, Mary 2599 S Old Hickory Way Boise, ID 83716	\$200.00	
12/14/2018	General	Shinn, Jeremiah 567 W Mesa Grande Ln Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	
12/14/2018	General	Select Health PO Box 30192 Salt Lake City, UT 84130	\$250.00	
12/09/2018	General	Roberts, Muriel 545 1/2 South 19Th Avenue Pocatello, ID 83201	\$5.00	
12/02/2018	General	Leone, Frank 3126 E Stone Point Dr Boise, ID 83712	\$20.00	
11/29/2018	General	Gibson, Cynthia 2004 N. 9th St. Boise, ID 83702	\$100.00	
		Grand Total:		



Schedule B Itemized Expenditures Twenty-Five Dollars(\$25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Mathew W Erpelding

Reporting Period: Second Annual

Date	Recipient	Amount	Code	Optional
12/31/2018	House Fund 700 W Jefferson St Boise, ID 83702	\$40.00	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/26/2018	Martinez, Jennifer 750 W Bannock St Boise, ID 83702	\$1,000.00	W	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/26/2018	Erpelding, Mathew 1616 N 10th St Boise, ID 83702	\$50.00	А	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/18/2018	CALLE 75 TACOS 110 N 11th St Boise, ID 83702	\$27.82	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/07/2018	13th Street Pub & Grill 1520 N 13th St Boise, ID 83702	\$161.37	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/05/2018	Calendly 1315 Peachtree St NE Atlanta, GA 30309	\$96.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/05/2018	Omni Hotel 2500 Calvert St NW, Washington, DC 20008	\$51.32	A	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
11/30/2018	Facebook 156 University Ave Menlo Park, CA 94025	\$107.79	В	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
11/29/2018	Democratic Gain P.O. Box 15381 Washington, DC 20003	\$199.00	Z	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
11/23/2018	FAIRMONT HOTELS 7575 E Princess Dr SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255	\$45.96	А	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
11/20/2018	Galliani, Annika 757 W Baron Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$500.00	W	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

11/19/2018	SCOTTSDALE BEER COMPANY 8608 E Shea Blvd	\$37.22	A	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
	Scottsdale, AZ 85260			,
	Grand Total:	\$2.316.48		